2021 Three Rivers Conference Championship - Jr.

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams
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Place Name
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Wabash
Manchester
Northfield
Maconaquah
Peru
Rochester
Whitko

Average Time Score

00:11:09.11
00:12:42.41
00:12:41.45
00:12:54.82
00:13:43.65
00:14:28.79
00:14:58.21
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00:13:45.46 3

00:13:59.90 3

00:18:00.67 3
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2021 Three Rivers Conference Championship - Jr. High Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wabash 00:11:09.11 11 20
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 3655 Isaiah Cordes 00:10:52.18 2
2 3 3656 Drew Guenin-Hodson 00:11:00.51 3
3 4 3659 Bobby Shull 00:11:12.47 4
4 5 3663 Ezra Church 00:11:18.04 5
5 6 3658 Caidan Burchett 00:11:22.36 6
6 10 3665 Kamden Oswalt 00:11:54.92 (20)
7 11 3657 Coleson Kugler 00:12:18.93 (11)
2 Manchester 00:12:42.41 6 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3621 Trey Howard 00:10:44.75 1
2 12 3622 Wyatt Schroll 00:12:20.24 12
3 15 3619 Oliver Fitzpatrick 00:12:33.17 14
4 16 3624 Clark Showalter 00:12:36.08 15
5 51 3623 Everett Short 00:15:17.79 37
6 53 3620 Ezra Hendricks 00:15:44.41 (39)
3 Northfield 00:12:41.45 12 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 3630 Tate Barlow 00:11:28.91 7
2 17 3636 Eli Gahl 00:12:38.17 16
3 19 3634 Wyatt Bucher 00:12:40.86 17
4 26 3633 Holten Satterthwaite 00:13:16.56 21
5 29 3638 Kourt Pratt 00:13:22.77 23
6 30 3641 Preston Moore 00:13:24.45 (24)
7 32 3635 Ethan Hoover 00:13:41.47 (26)
4  Maconaquah 00:12:54.82 8 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 3616 Kaden Hanson 00:11:30.27 8
2 14 3612 Evan Oglesby 00:12:29.64 13
3 24 3618 Levi Oglesby 00:13:04.18 19
4 34 3614 Joel Loshnowsky 00:13:45.01 28
5 35 3617 Landyn Wegert 00:13:45.01 29
6 37 3615 Kade Nye 00:13:52.22 (30)
7 39 3610 Aidyn Farnell 00:14:00.26 (32)
5 Peru 00:13:43.65 10 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 3820 Braxton Caldwell 00:12:50.27 18
2 25 3818 Marcus Garner 00:13:14.74 20
3 27 3817 Ben Garner 00:13:18.76 22
4 38 3816 Jalen Reemer 00:13:58.78 31
5 50 3819 Gavin Stewart 00:15:15.72 36
6 57 3821 Jaxon Jiminez 00:16:20.93 (42)
7 58 3815 Regan McGuire 00:16:22.57 (43)
6 Rochester 00:14:28.79 6 144
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 3642 Grant Bailey 00:11:31.44 9
2 31 3643 Hayden Shuck 00:13:37.83 25
3 33 3644 Leandro Javier 00:13:44.58 27
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2021 Three Rivers Conference Championship - Jr. High Boys

52 3646 Josh DeSonia 00:15:39.42 38

62 3645 Elliot Brown 00:17:50.70 45

68 3647 Evan Perdue 00:19:11.77 47)

7  Whitko 00:14:58.21 9 183
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 3667 Luke Long 00:14:01.00 33

2 42 3668 Kendal Bollinger 00:14:02.80 34

3 43 3669 Trisin Miller 00:14:31.90 35

4 54 3673 John Deckena 00:15:59.45 40

5 56 3670 Zamien Mayes 00:16:15.91 41

6 59 3675 Bryce Gagnon 00:16:26.55 (44)

7 65 3674 Jhett Ocken 00:18:33.87 (46)
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2021 Three Rivers Conference Championship - Jr. High Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 3621 Trey Howard
2 2 3655 Isaiah Cordes
3 3 3656 Drew Guenin-Hodson
4 4 3659 Bobby Shull
5 5 3663 Ezra Church
6 6 3658 Caidan Burchett
7 7 3630 Tate Barlow
8 8 3616 Kaden Hanson
9 9 3642 Grant Bailey
10 (10) 3665 Kamden Oswalt
11 (11) 3657 Coleson Kugler
12 12 3622 Wyatt Schroll
13 0 3625 Karter Floor
14 13 3612 Evan Ogleshy
15 14 3619 Oliver Fitzpatrick
16 15 3624 Clark Showalter
17 16 3636 Eli Gahl
18 0 3662 Matt Niles
19 17 3634 Wyatt Bucher
20 0 3664 Jay French
21 0 3666 Raven Weaver
22 0 3629 Tyler Tacheny
23 18 3820 Braxton Caldwell
24 19 3618 Levi Oglesby
25 20 3818 Marcus Garner
26 21 3633 Holten Satterthwaite
27 22 3817 Ben Garner
28 0 3648 Zander Chellis
29 23 3638 Kourt Pratt
30 (24) 3641 Preston Moore
31 25 3643 Hayden Shuck
32 (26) 3635 Ethan Hoover
33 27 3644 Leandro Javier
34 28 3614 Joel Loshnowsky
35 29 3617 Landyn Wegert
36 0 3631 Ty Leming
37 (30) 3615 Kade Nye
38 31 3816 Jalen Reemer
39 (32) 3610 Aidyn Farnell
40 33 3667 Lukelong
41 0 3651 Andrew Wright
42 34 3668 Kendal Bollinger
43 35 3669 Trisin Miller
44 0 3632 Xavier Roark
45 0 3649 Luc Neal
46 0 3639 Nate Hodson
a7 0 3661 Maverick Sommers
48 0 3640 Gavin Lester
49 0 3637 Landon Mast
50 36 3819 Gavin Stewart
51 37 3623 Everett Short

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:10:44.75 Manchester
8th 00:10:52.18  Wabash
8th 00:11:00.51  Wabash
8th 00:11:12.47  Wabash
7th 00:11:18.04  Wabash
8th 00:11:22.36 Wabash
8th 00:11:28.91 Northfield
8th 00:11:30.27 Maconaquah
8th 00:11:31.44 Rochester
6th 00:11:54.92 Wabash
8th 00:12:18.93 Wabash
6th 00:12:20.24 Manchester
8th 00:12:24.91 North Miami
8th 00:12:29.64 Maconaquah
7th 00:12:33.17 Manchester
8th 00:12:36.08 Manchester
7th 00:12:38.17 Northfield
8th 00:12:38.55 Wabash
7th 00:12:40.86 Northfield
7th 00:12:41.65 Wabash
6th 00:12:42.08 Wabash
5th 00:12:45.98 North Miami
6th 00:12:50.27 Peru
6th 00:13:04.18 Maconaquah
7th 00:13:14.74 Peru
7th 00:13:16.56 Northfield
7th 00:13:18.76 Peru
6th 00:13:19.52 Southwood
7th 00:13:22.77 Northfield
6th 00:13:24.45 Northfield
8th 00:13:37.83 Rochester
7th 00:13:41.47 Northfield
7th 00:13:44.58 Rochester
7th 00:13:45.01 Maconaquah
8th 00:13:45.01 Maconaquah
8th 00:13:49.95 Northfield
8th 00:13:52.22 Maconaquah
7th 00:13:58.78 Peru
6th 00:14:00.26 Maconaquah
6th 00:14:01.00  Whitko
7th 00:14:02.40 Southwood
8th 00:14:02.80  Whitko
6th 00:14:31.90  Whitko
8th 00:14:32.13 Northfield
7th 00:14:37.78 Southwood
6th 00:14:41.87 Northfield
8th 00:14:43.06 Wabash
6th 00:14:54.53 Northfield
7th 00:15:03.09 Northfield
7th 00:15:15.72 Peru
6th 00:15:17.79 Manchester
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38
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40
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3646
3620
3673
3627
3670
3821
3815
3675
3652
3613
3645
3823
3653
3674
3671
3654
3647
3672
3822
3824

Josh DeSonia
Ezra Hendricks
John Deckena
Michael Miser
Zamien Mayes
Jaxon Jiminez
Regan McGuire
Bryce Gagnon
Aaden Bowers
Garrett Sipe
Elliot Brown
Owen Mayhill
Owen Ryan

Jhett Ocken
Chance Richmond
Christian Guzman
Evan Perdue
James Ness
Jaxson Long
Gavin Dunnaway

6th 00:15:39.42
6th 00:15:44.41
6th 00:15:59.45
7th 00:16:05.49
6th 00:16:15.91
6th 00:16:20.93
8th 00:16:22.57
6th 00:16:26.55
7th 00:16:44.07
6th 00:17:24.76
6th 00:17:50.70
6th 00:17:59.42
7th 00:18:27.27
6th 00:18:33.87
6th 00:18:41.01
8th 00:18:50.66
6th 00:19:11.77
6th 00:21:21.85
6th 00:21:59.86
6th 00:26:25.80
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